
No. CU I-Reg/Notif-812/21/1 079 27thAugust, 2021

COMSATS University Islamabad
Registrar Secretariat, Principal Seat, Islamabad

NOTIFICATION

Subject: Events and Meetings Calendar 2021-22

The attached "Events and Meetings Calendar 2021-22" of COMSATS University

Islamabad (CUI) is hereby notified for information, record and compliance by all

concerned at CUI system.

Enel: (As Above)
~' < • /

(Sh~{lZad Ahmed)
Manager

Distribution:

1. All Principal Officers of CUI;
2. All Directors/lncharge of CUI Campuses;
3. All Deans of Faculties of CUI;
4. Director, Planning, Development and HRD;
5. Heads/lncharges of the Offices at CUI, Principal Seat;
6. Incharge, Academics, CUI Islamabad Campus;
7. Incharge HR, CUI Islamabad Campus;
8. Additional Treasurerl Officer Incharge, CUI Islamabad Campus;
9. Additional Registrar (MIS), Registrar Secretariat;
10. Deputy Registrar (Academics), Registrar Secretariat.

CC:

- SO to the Rector
- PS to the Registrar



 

 

Month/ 
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Syndicate 
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Planning 
Committee 

Fellowship 

Management 
Committee 

Selection 
Board 

 
ACRC 

 

Board of 

Faculties 
** 

BASAR Academic 
Council 

Central 

Works 
Committee 

Campus 
Work 

Committee 
Deans 
Committee 

    Deans & 
Directors 

Committee 

 
Events 

 

    Jul 
2021 

 

 
28th (Wed) 
1000 Hrs 

   
28th -30th 

(Wed-Fri) 
1030 Hrs 

      
15th(Thu) 
1400Hrs 

 
  

 
 

Aug 

2021 

 

 
  

16th (Mon) 
1030 Hrs 

 

 
 

2nd – 6th  
9th – 11th  

1030 Hrs 

     
16th(Mon) 
1100Hrs 

   
1st International   Conference on 
General Chemistry in collaboration with 
Karakoram University Gilgit Baltistan 
August 9-11,  2021 

 

Sep 

2021 

 

 

 

  
 

28th (Tue) 
1000 Hrs 

 

 
 

    
 

9th(Thu) 
1400Hrs 

 

 

 

  Convocations Spring 2021subject to 
COVID-19 Situation 

 

Oct 

2021 
 

 
14th (Thu) 
1000 Hrs   

 

 

 
18th - 21st  
(Mon-Thu) 
1000 Hrs 

   
 

 

 
Convocations Spring 2021 subject to 
COVID-19 Situation 
DICE-IET 2021 October 25-26, 2021 

 

Nov 

2021 
24th (Wed) 

  1000 Hrs 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 25th (Thu) 
1000 Hrs 

 
 

 

 
18th(Thu) 
1400 Hrs 

 
15th (Mon) 
1000 Hrs 

 

 

Dec 

2021 
 

 

 
 

 
21st (Tue) 

1000 Hrs 

 

15th (Wed) 
1030 Hrs 

 
13th -14th 
(Mon-Tue) 
1000 Hrs 

  
30th (Thu) 

1000 Hrs  
 

 

 
      10th (Fri) 
     1000 Hrs 

 FIT December 13-14, 2021 
 

Hybrid mode for 8th ISBM  from 
IRCBM 14-15-16 December 2021 

Jan 

2022  
 

13th (Thu) 
1000 Hrs    

 
    

 
13th(Thu) 
1400 Hrs 

 

 

  

 

Feb 

2022 

 

 

  
7th (Mon) 
1400 Hrs   

 
    

 
 

 
  

Mar 

2022  
 

 

 

29th(Tue) 

1000 Hrs 

 

 
 

   
4th (Fri) 

1100 Hrs 

 
16th(Wed) 
1400 Hrs 

 

 

 
Convocations Fall 2021subject to 
COVID-19 Situation 

GIF 15-16-17 March 2022 

 

 Apr 

 2022 

 

 

 
11th (Mon) 
1000 Hrs   

 

 

 18th -22nd  

(Mon - Fri) 
      1000 Hrs 

   
 

 
 

 

 

May 

2022 

 

 
 

 

  

 

17th (Tue) 
1030 Hrs 

 

26th -27th 
(Thu-Fri) 
1000 Hrs 

 
25th (Wed) 
1000 Hrs  

 

 
31st(Tue) 
1400 Hrs 

25th (Wed) 
1000 Hrs   

      Jun 

2022 
1st  (Wed) 

1000 Hrs 

  

 

 

22nd (Wed) 
1000 Hrs 

 

    
30th (Thu) 
1000 Hrs  

27th(Mon) 

1400 hrs  
10th (Fri) 
1000 Hrs 

 

Note: The meeting(s) of the Senate shall be held subject to the approval of the President of Pakistan. 
* Subject to the approval of the Chairperson/Senate 
** The timings of the meetings of the Board of Faculties shall be informed separately. 

COMSATS University Islamabad (CUI) 
Events and Meetings Calendar 2021-2022 



The Board of Studies (BoS) (2021-22) 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Department Fall Meeting 
Venue Campus 
(Online on MS 

teams) 
Spring Meeting 

Venue 
Campus 

(Online on 
MS teams) 

1.  Computer Science 
Monday, July 5, 2021 

1000 Hrs 
Islamabad 

Wednesday, January 
5, 2022 

1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 

2.  Health Informatics 
Monday, July 5, 2021 

1400 Hrs 
Islamabad 

Wednesday, January 
5, 2022 

1400 Hrs 
Islamabad 

3.  
Electrical and Computer 
Engineering 

Monday, July 12, 2021 
1000 Hrs 

 
Islamabad 

Wednesday, January 
12, 2022 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 

4.  Chemical Engineering 
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 

1000 Hrs 
Lahore 

Thursday, January 27, 
2022 

1400 Hrs 
Islamabad 

5.  Civil Engineering 
Tuesday, August 3, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 
Thursday, February 3, 

2022 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

6.  Mechanical Engineering 
Tuesday, August 10, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 
Thursday, February 

10, 2022 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 

7.  Architecture and Design 
Wednesday, August 

18, 2021 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 
Friday, February 18, 

2022 
1000 Hrs 

Lahore 

8.  Art and Design 
Monday, August 30, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 
Monday, February 28, 

2022 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 

9.  Pharmacy 
Tuesday, August 10, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 
Wednesday, January 

5, 2022 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 

10.  Statistics 
Monday, July 19, 2021 

1000 Hrs 
Lahore 

Wednesday, January 
19, 2022 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 



11.  Environmental Sciences 
Monday, July 26, 2021 

1000 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

Wednesday, January 
26, 2022 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 

12.  Meteorology 
Wednesday, July 28, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 
Wednesday, January 

12, 2022 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

13.  Earth Sciences 
Friday, July 30, 2021 

1000 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

Friday, January 28, 
2022 

1000 Hrs 
Islamabad 

14.  Biosciences 
Wednesday, August 

18, 2021 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 
Friday, February 18, 

2022 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 

15.  Chemistry 
Wednesday, August 

25, 2021 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 
Friday, February 11, 

2022 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 

16.  Mathematics 
Thursday, August 26, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 
Friday, February 25, 

2022 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

17.  Biotechnology 
Monday, August 30, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 
Monday, February 28, 

2022 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

18.  Physics 
Tuesday, August 31, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 
Friday, February 4, 

2022 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

19.  Management Sciences 
Tuesday, August 10, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 
Thursday, February 

10, 2022 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 

20.  Economics 
Tuesday, August 17, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 
Thursday, February 

17, 2022 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

21.  Humanities 

 
Tuesday, August 24, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Islamabad 

 
Thursday, February 

24, 2022 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

22.  Development Studies 
Tuesday, August 31, 

2021 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 
Monday, February 28, 

2022 
1000 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

 

 
 



 

 
Plagiarism Standing Committee (CUI) (2021-22) 

 

Sr.No. Fall and Spring Meeting 
Venue Campus 

(Online on MS teams) 

1 
Thursday, July 8, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

2 
Thursday, August 5, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

3 
Thursday, September 2, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

4 
Thursday, October 7, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

5 
Thursday, November 4, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

6 
Thursday, December 2, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

7 
Thursday, January 6, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

8 
Thursday, February 3, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

9 
Thursday, March 3, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

10 
Thursday, April 7, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

11 
Thursday, May 5, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

12 
Thursday, June 9, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Islamabad 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Evaluation of PhD thesis of Faculty of Science (2021-22) 

Sr. No. 
Fall and Spring meetings 

Venue Campus 
(Online on MS teams) 

1 Wednesday, July 7, 2021 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

2 Wednesday, August 4, 2021 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

3 Wednesday, September 1, 2021 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

4 Wednesday, October 6, 2021 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

5 Wednesday, November 3, 2021 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

6 Wednesday, December 1, 2021 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

7 Wednesday, January 5, 2022 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

8 Wednesday, February 9, 2022 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

9 Wednesday, March 9, 2022 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

10 Wednesday, April 6, 2022 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

11 Wednesday, May 4, 2022 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

12 Wednesday, June 8, 2022 
10:00 Hrs 

Abbottabad 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Evaluation of PhD thesis of Faculty of Engineering and Faculty of IS & T (2021-22) 

Sr. No.  Fall and Spring meetings Venue Campus 
(Online on MS teams) 

1 
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

2 
Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

3 
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

4 
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

5 
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

6 
Tuesday, December 7, 2021 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

7 
Tuesday, January 4, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

8 
Tuesday, February 8, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

9 
Tuesday, March 8, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

10 
Tuesday, April 5, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

11 
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

12 
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 

10:00 Hrs 
Abbottabad 

 

  



Tentative DRTC Dates 2021-2022 

Sr Department Tentative Dates of DTRC 

1 Computer Science 

11-Aug-21 

17-Nov-21 

16-Feb-22 

11-May-22 

2 Meteorology 

04-Oct-21 

13-Dec-21 

07-Mar-22 

14-Apr-22 

3 Biosciences 

Jun-21 

Oct-21 

Feb-22 

Jun-22 

4 Development Studies 
Jul-21 

Apr-22 

5 Physics  

28-Jul-21 

25-Aug-21 

29-Sep-21 

27-Oct-21 

24-Nov-21 

29-Dec-21 

26-Jan-22 

23-Feb-22 

30-Mar-22 

27-Apr-22 

25-May-22 

23-Jun-22 

6 Earth Sciences 
31-Aug-21 

25-Feb-22 

7 Architecture Nil 

8 Chemistry 
12-Oct-21 

14-Dec-14 



15-Mar-22 

17-May-22 

9 Environmental Sciences 

23-Jul-21 

17-Sep-21 

16-Nov-21 

11-Jan-22 

08-Mar-22 

16-May-22 

10 
Electrical & Computer 
Engineering 

06-Jun-21 

05-Oct-21 

04-Jan-22 

05-Apr-22 

28-Jun-22 

11 Economics  

Jun-21 

Oct-21 

Jan-22 

May-22 

12 Management Sciences  

16-Jul-21 

15-Oct-21 

14-Jan-22 

15-Apr-22 

13 Pharmacy 

 4 -Aug -2021 

16-Nov-21 

16-Feb-22 

07-Jun-22 

14 Chemical Engineering 

16-Jul-21 

15-Oct-21 

14-Jan-22 

15-Apr-22 

17-Jun-22 

15 Art & Design  15-Sept-2021 

16 Mathematics 

20-Jul-21 

23-Nov-21 

17-Jan-22 

21-Mar-22 

23-May-22 



18-Jul-22 

17 Mechanical Engineering 

14-Jul-21 

12-Oct-21 

12-Jan-22 

11-Apr-22 

15-Jun-22 

18 Biotechnology 

30-Jul-21 

27-Aug-21 

27-Sep-21 

08-Nov-21 

27-Dec-21 

11-Feb-22 

01-Apr-22 

13-May-22 

28-Jun-22 

19 Civil Engineering 

02-Jul-21 

15-Oct-21 

14-Jan-22 

05-May-22 

20 Humanities 

Aug-21 

Nov-21 

Mar-22 

May-22 

21 Health Informatics 
16-Jul-21 

27-Apr-22 

 


